
SIAF

 100
 200
 300
 500
 600
 800
 900

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
INVERSIÓN FINANCIERA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

          16.016.196.209
           3.915.449.550
           1.491.498.172
           5.752.054.400
          31.800.000.000
          76.005.178.473
           2.750.000.000

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

           5.968.563.020
                       0

          16.016.196.209
           3.915.449.550
           1.491.498.172
           5.752.054.400
          31.800.000.000
          81.973.741.493
           2.750.000.000

           4.374.464.649
             797.577.968
             118.403.732
             120.977.728
             833.491.706

          29.592.992.314
           1.099.646.733

          11.641.731.560
           3.117.871.582
           1.373.094.440
           5.631.076.672
          30.966.508.294
          52.380.749.179
           1.650.353.267

           4.374.464.649
             797.577.968
             118.403.732
             120.977.728
             833.491.706

          29.592.992.314
           1.099.646.733

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

         137.730.376.804            5.968.563.020          143.698.939.824           36.937.554.830          106.761.384.994           36.937.554.830                        0T O T A L  G E N E R A L:

CRLEJE04Z
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     1
S.S.E.A.F.

'CAJ.DE JUB.PEN.PER.M'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 24  24    5    5

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/01/2022 AL 30/04/2022

Fuente :   0 hasta:  99Prog. :     0   999 0  9Clase : hasta: Proyecto/Actividad:    0 hasta:   99 Obj.:   0 hasta: 999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999
Proyectos Snip:

hasta:


